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Elite JV Girls

09/13/2025 Cross Country
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Back to Lovejoy XC Fall Festival Main

Lovejoy XC Fall Festival
September 13, 2025

Results By RunFAR Racing Services, Inc.
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721
228
725
383
224
719
467
717
494
398
492
723
478
372
226
329
501
92
548
455
377
458
612
468
729
505
578
144
474
171
655
728
393
572
165

Daisy Penman
Sammi Reinke
Harper Singer
Ava Garcia
Charlotte Landry
Kynzlee Masterson
Kadence Wilson
Penelope Janik
Michaela Martin
Elle Straits
Chloe Long
Neymi Rabago
Camryn Barney
Isabella Boward
Piper Petros
Kendall Soileau
Lily Sanders
Abigail Abrego
Paige Jessen
Marissa Crouch
Dhriti Dumpala
Brynlee Farris
Lily Varilek
Madelyn Wood
Rosana Watanabe
Paige Spencer
Courtney Shults
Elizabeth Chong
Mckenzie Archibeck
Emery Paulsen
Maggie Pepe
Sophia Verfuth
Gisselle Ortega
Sophia Nguyen
Jenna McCombs

The Woodlands
Denton

The Woodlands
Frisco Wakeland
Denton

The Woodlands
Keller Timber Creek
The Woodlands
Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Wakeland
Lucas Lovejoy

The Woodlands
Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Wakeland
Denton

Frisco Liberty

Lucas Lovejoy
College Station A&M Cons
Melissa

Keller Timber Creek
Frisco Wakeland
Keller Timber Creek
Prosper

Keller Timber Creek
The Woodlands
Lucas Lovejoy

Plano East

Dallas Highland Park
Lucas Lovejoy
Dallas Highland Park
Rockwall

The Woodlands
Frisco Wakeland
Plano East

Dallas Highland Park

6:25.7
6:23.8
6:25.4
6:24.1
6:32.6
6:25.6
6:29.6
6:36.0
6:49.2
6:46.8
6:59.8
6:50.7
6:59.8
6:38.3
7:02.8
7:00.0
6:26.8
7:05.5
6:47.5
6:25.1
6:58.5
6:36.6
7:16.3
6:50.0
7:05.1
6:52.1
7:13.7
7:24.1
7:18.4
7:23.2
7174
6:54.5
7:01.2
7:22.5
6:52.7

13:48.5
13:49.6
13:53.0
13:59.6
14:17.0
13:53.3
14:08.7
14:17.9
14:42.3
14:41.8
14:.57.6
14:53.8
14:58.2
14:39.7
14:49.8
14:54.8
14:43.2
15:06.1
15:10.7
14:49.3
15:10.6
14:50.3
15:20.8
14:57.6
15:09.4
15:07.8
15:17.1
15:35.8
15:24.4
15:39.3
15:21.7
15:11.5
15:42.4
15:40.1
15:15.8

21:19.4
21:43.9
21:49.7
21:54.2
22:03.1
22:07.5
22:22.0
22:27.7
22:38.8
22:48.3
22:50.4
22:54.3
22:55.3
22:57.0
22:57.8
23:04.5
23:06.8
23:13.2
23:14.2
23:15.6
23:25.5
23:28.0
23:31.4
23:31.9
23:32.4
23:34.0
23:38.7
23:39.3
23:50.0
23:51.2
23:52.0
23:57 .1
23:58.6
24:00.3
24:03.8

21:19.4
21:43.9
21:49.7
21:54.2
22:03.1
22:07.5
22:22.0
22:27.7
22:38.8
22:48.3
22:50.4
22:54.3
22:55.3
22:57.0
22:57.8
23:04.5
23:06.8
23:13.2
23:14.2
23:15.6
23:25.5
23:28.0
23:31.4
23:31.9
23:32.4
23:34.0
23:38.7
23:39.3
23:50.0
23:51.2
23:52.0
23:57 .1
23:58.6
24:00.3
24:03.8

6:52/M
7:00/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:06/M
7:07M
7:12/M
7:14/M
7:17/M
7:20/M
7:21/M
7:22/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:32/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:37TM
7:37TM
7:40/M
7:41/M
7:41/M
7:43/M
7:43/M
7:44/M
7:45/M

12
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10
10
11

12

11

12

11

11

10

10

11
12
11

11
11
10
12
10
11
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462
109
360
168
179
673
482
666
385
107
163
105
387
378
709
657
724
575
675
496
102
569
656
648
399
24
367
495
509
490
397
371
99
152
121

Madeleine Potter
Shrriya Bedse
Ellie Richards
Anna Odom
Kathryn Swaldi
Savannah Sarago
Amelie Casier
Lauren Brown
Emily Hines
Vanini Agarwal
Avi Levy

Sophia Staples
Claire Kumar
Caroline East
Ines Alvarez
Maria Romero
Madeline Reardon
Emma Sahni
Anna Yang
Berkeley Mosel
Sabrina Schmidt
Charlotte Morel
Ava Potter
Sarah Collins
Mallory Warner
Grace Defilippo
Niki Amini Salehi

Margaret Meehlhause

Rosslyn Vaughan
Payton Jurist
Audrey Shutley
Katie Bordelon
Autumn Oder
Grace Golden
Lauren Tang

Keller Timber Creek
Coppell

Frisco Reedy

Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Highland Park
Rockwall Heath
Lucas Lovejoy
Rockwall Heath
Frisco Wakeland
Coppell

Dallas Highland Park
College Station A&M Cons
Frisco Wakeland
Frisco Wakeland
The Woodlands
Rockwall

The Woodlands
Plano East

Rockwall Heath
Lucas Lovejoy
College Station A&M Cons
Plano East

Rockwall

Rockwall

Frisco Wakeland
Argyle

Frisco Wakeland
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Wakeland
Frisco Wakeland
College Station A&M Cons
Dallas Highland Park
Coppell

6:37.9
6:49.2
7:07.9
7:07.4
7:07.4
7:04.2
7:04.1
7:33.1
7:07.2
6:59.6
7:16.9
7:31.4
7:33.4
7:30.2
6:59.3
7:13.3
7:03.6
7:23.3
7:33.5
6:51.0
7:32.2
7:14.1
7:13.2
7:34.6
7:33.2
7:16.0
7:16.8
7:17.9
717.7
7:19.5
7:34.0
7:06.6
7:36.2
7:30.1
7:34.4

15:02.3
15:24.5
15:31.0
15:29.9
15:27.5
15:31.6
15:31.2
15:56.9
15:34.4
15:29.1
15:45.1
15:46.6
15:55.4
15:55.1
15:48.0
15:55.2
15:40.4
15:54.6
16:13.9
15:39.8
16:04.6
15:30.8
15:53.1
16:06.9
16:08.0
16:00.1
15:38.8
16:04.6
16:15.0
16:05.0
16:22.4
16:22.1
16:29.2
16:24.4
16:24.5

24:04.0
24:06.3
24:10.0
24:11.4
24:12.2
24:14.9
24:18.7
24:20.7
24:21.7
24:25.1
24:25.2
24:33.0
24:33.8
24:44.8
24:46.3
24:48.2
24:49.7
24:50.4
24:52.6
24:54.6
24:57.8
24:58.2
25:00.2
25:01.1
25:01.8
25:04.0
25:05.1
25:09.5
25:17.8
25:24.2
25:25.2
25:37.5
25:45.4
25:46.7
25:48.0

24:04.0
24:06.3
24:10.0
24:11.4
24:12.2
24:14.9
24:18.7
24:20.7
24:21.7
24:25.1
24:25.2
24:33.0
24:33.8
24:44.8
24:46.3
24:48.2
24:49.7
24:50.4
24:52.6
24:54.6
24:57.8
24:58.2
25:00.2
25:01.1
25:01.8
25:04.0
25:05.1
25:09.5
25:17.8
25:24.2
25:25.2
25:37.5
25:45.4
25:46.7
25:48.0

7:45/M
7:46/M
7:47M
7:47/M
7:47/M
7:48/M
7:50/M
7:50/M
7:50/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:54/M
7:54/M
7:58/M
7:58/M
7:59/M
7:59/M
8:00/M
8:00/M
8:01/M
8:02/M
8:02/M
8:03/M
8:03/M
8:03/M
8:04/M
8:04/M
8:06/M
8:09/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:15/M
8:17/M
8:18/M
8:18/M

11

10
10
12

11
12
10
11

11

10
10
10

11
12
10
11
11

10

12
10

11
10
12
11
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72 (<5) 754  Ella Fetsch Wylie High School 7:37.6 16:35.5 25:48.0 25:48.0 8:18/M 10

73 48 635 Tinsley Navin Richardson Pearce 7:22.0 16:20.7 25:49.3 25:49.3 8:19/M 9
74 (<5) 364 Diya Vemuri Frisco Reedy 7456 16:38.8 25:51.3 25:51.3 8:19/M 10
75 49 563 Aliyah Farooqui Plano East 7441 16:26.3 25:56.9 25:56.9 8:21/M 10
76 (<5) 361 Carmen Ricks Frisco Reedy 7:13.8 16:45.8 25:59.8 25:59.8 8:22/M 9
77 50 117  Sofia Rincon Coppell 7:30.6 16:36.8 26:03.7 26:03.7 8:23/M 11
78 51 644 Teagan Wilkens Richardson Pearce 7:40.0 16:41.3 26:13.8 26:13.8 8:27/M 9
79 (<5) 601 Keeghan Dreyer Prosper 7516 16:52.5 26:18.3 26:18.3 8:28/M 11
80 52 613 Ella Butler Richardson Pearce 7511 17:.01.7 26:23.4 26:23.4 8:30/M 10
81 53 122  Margaret Tse Coppell 7:43.3 16:48.2 26:36.2 26:36.2 8:34/M 9
82 54 668 Karly Cortes Rockwall Heath 7142 16:42.7 26:37.1 26:37.1 8:34/M 11
83 55 620 Addison Dispain Richardson Pearce 746.4 17:.01.8 26:41.2 26:41.2 8:35/M 9
84 (=>7) 485 Lily George Lucas Lovejoy 7:20.4 16:43.7 26:425 26:425 8:36/M 10
85 (<5) 330 Fiona Spector Frisco Liberty 7:14.7 16:53.3 26:44.1 26:44.1 8:36/M 10
86 (>7) 713  Lucy Harel The Woodlands 7:15.1 16:44.6 26:46.3 26:46.3 8:37/M 10
87 56 110 Joanna Benjamin Coppell 7:43.2 16:54.3 26:47.4 26:47.4 8:37/M 11
88 57 650 Krystine Jamias Rockwall 7:39.0 17:12.4 26:49.4 26:49.4 8:38/M 9
89 58 653 Lia Moreno Rockwall 7491 17:12.6 26:56.1 26:56.1 8:40/M 9
90 59 626  Addison Giriffin Richardson Pearce 7:40.0 16:51.9 27:14.2 27:142 8:46/M 10
91 (<5) 602 Itzel Garcia Prosper 7:25.8 17:28.2 27:34.0 27:34.0 8:52/M 11
92 (<5) 217  Alia Alonso Denton 7:36.3 17:32.6 27:46.8 27:46.8 8:57/M 12
93 60 621 Emerson Dykstra Richardson Pearce 8:18.1 17:53.1 27:48.7 27:48.7 8:57/M 9
94 (>7) 504 Ella Snyder Lucas Lovejoy 8:09.3 17:48.2 27:49.1 27491 857/M 11
95 =7) 491  Lucy Kraus Lucas Lovejoy 8:09.7 17:48.1 27:49.3 27:49.3 8:57/M 10
96 61 672 Meadow Phillips Rockwall Heath 8:05.2 18:13.4 27:53.7 27:53.7 8:59/M 9
97 62 565 Ariana Frias Plano East 7:45.3 18:125 27:58.4 27:58.4 9:00/M 10
98 (<5) 336 Olivia Evert Frisco Lone Star 8:00.7 18:08.7 28:02.6 28:02.6 9:02/M 11
99 (<5) 340 Riley Horn Frisco Lone Star 7:19.2 17:52.3 28:02.8 28:02.8 9:02/M 11
100 63 658 Emma Speight Rockwall 8:10.5 17:56.1 28:03.0 28:03.0 9:02/M 11
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team iMm 2M 5K Time Pace Year _
101 (<5) 271  Avya Sinha Frisco Emerson 7449 18:05.4 28:15.7 28:15.7 9:06/M 10
102 (<5) 183 Natalia Flores Dallas Hillcrest 7:40.0 17:50.5 28:22.5 28:22.5 9:08/M 9
103 (<5) 35 Esther Ola Argyle 8:26.7 18:25.4 28:22.6 28:22.6 9:08/M 12
104 (<5) 26  Assia El Attar Argyle 7476 17:51.7 28:23.0 28:23.0 9:08/M 9
105 (<5) 274  Lexi Boyack Frisco Heritage 8:15.6 18:10.4 28:27.3 28:27.3 9:10/M 9
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106 64 294 Maya Krishnan Frisco Independence 7:46.4 18:33.8 28:36.2 28:36.2 9:12/M

107 65 299 Richa Shaw Frisco Independence 7:58.6 18:33.4 29:00.2 29:00.2 9:20/M
108 (<5) 344 Miranda Opiyo Frisco Lone Star 7:23.5 18:23.0 29:12.3 29:12.3 9:24/M
109 (<5) 592 Sampada Bapat Plano West 8:09.7 18:37.4 29:25.1 29:25.1 9:28/M
110 (<5) 27  Sirine El Attar Argyle 8:41.2 19:129 29:36.1 29:36.1 9:32/M
111 (<5) 762 Anna Rosol Wylie High School 8:48.4 19:01.6 30:05.0 30:05.0 9:41/M
112 (<5) 752  Bethelhem Fasika Wylie High School 8:48.5 19:14.8 30:28.1 30:28.1 9:48/M
113 66 295 Bansari Patel Frisco Independence 7:58.3 19:21.5 30:35.2 30:35.2 9:51/M
114 67 562 Isabella Downing Plano East 8:30.1 20:01.6 30:47.9 30:47.9 9:55/M
115 (<5) 77  Symone Johnson-Olatuniji Carrollton Ranchview 7:53.0 18:46.1 30:59.4 30:59.4 9:58/M
116 68 289 Nataly Garcia Frisco Independence 8:15.8 19:20.9 31:03.6 31:03.6 10:00/M
117 (<5) 282 Bailee Winkles Frisco Heritage 9:04.1 20:01.8 31:12.7 31:12.7 10:03/M
118 (<5) 543 Bhavishya Devireddy Melissa 9:28.4 20:40.9 31:27.4 31:27.4 10:08/M
119 69 293  Anvi Kalkunte Frisco Independence 9:11.7 20:35.9 31:39.4 31:39.4 10:11/M
120 (<5) 606 Ashlynn Jenkins Prosper 9:39.6 20:28.5 31:59.6 31:59.6 10:18/M
121 (<5) 188 Lila Simpson Dallas Hillcrest 8:47.8 20:07.5 32:18.8 32:18.8 10:24/M
122 (<5) 353 Isabella Chanda Frisco Reedy 9:04.0 20:49.7 32:39.9 32:39.9 10:31/M
123 (<5) 190 Jaylene Urbina Dallas Hillcrest 10:57.0 25:17.5 40:15.5 40:15.5 12:58/M
124 (>7) 579 Melanie Soto Plano East 11:33.8 25:58.8 42:26.8 42:26.8 13:40/M



Top
Final Team Results - Girls
Elite JV Girls 5K - 5K Split
Finish Position - 1
Team Score (times): 1:48:48.9 Ave Time:21:45.7

Team - The Woodlands
Team Score (places): 18

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 715  Zoey Hodgson 9 1 1 21:04.5 21:04.5 0:00.0
2 721 Daisy Penman 8 2 3 21:19.4 42:23.9 0:14.8
3 725 Harper Singer 9 3 6 21:49.7 1:04:13.6 0:45.1
4 719 Kynzlee Masterson 9 5 11 22:07.5 1:26:21.1 1:02.9
5 717 Penelope Janik 10 7 18 22:27.7 1:48:48.9 1:23.2
6 723  Neymi Rabago 9 (11) 22:54.3 2:11:43.2 1:49.8
7 729  Rosana Watanabe 9 (19) 23:32.4 2:35:15.7 2:27.9
8 728  Sophia Verfuth 10 More Than 7 23:57 .1 2:59:12.9 2:52.6
9 709 Ines Alvarez 10 More Than 7 24:46.3 3:23:59.3 3:41.8
10 724 Madeline Reardon 10 More Than 7 24:49.7 3:48:49.0 3:45.2
11 713 Lucy Harel 10 More Than 7 26:46.3 4:15:35.4 5:41.8

Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 64 Team Score (times): 1:55:05.4 Ave Time:23:01.1

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 494  Michaela Martin 11 8 8 22:38.8 22:38.8 1:34.2
2 492  Chloe Long 12 10 18 22:50.4 45:29.2 1:45.9
3 478 Camryn Barney 9 12 30 22:55.3 1:08:24.5 1:50.8
4 501 Lily Sanders 11 14 44 23:06.8 1:31:31.4 2:02.3
5 505 Paige Spencer 11 20 64 23:34.0 1:55:05.4 2:29.5
6 474  Mckenzie Archibeck 9 (23) 23:50.0 2:18:55.4 2:45.4
7 482  Amelie Casier 9 (34) 24:18.7 2:43:14.2 3:14.1
8 496 Berkeley Mosel 12 More Than 7 24:54.6 3:08:08.8 3:50.1
9 495  Margaret Meehlhause 12 More Than 7 25:09.5 3:33:18.3 4:04.9
10 509  Rosslyn Vaughan 10 More Than 7 25:17.8 3:58:36.2 4:13.3
11 490 Payton Jurist 9 More Than 7 25:24.2 4:24:00.4 4:19.6
12 485  Lily George 10 More Than 7 26:42.5 4:50:42.9 5:37.9
13 504 Ella Snyder 11 More Than 7 27:49.1 5:18:32.1 6:44.6
14 491 Lucy Kraus 10 More Than 7 27:49.3 5:46:21.4 6:44.8
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Team - Frisco Wakeland Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 68 Team Score (times): 1:55:03.8 Ave Time:23:00.7
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 383  Ava Garcia 12 4 4 21:54.2 21:54.2 0:49.7
2 398 Elle Straits 9 9 13 22:48.3 44:42.6 1:43.8
3 372 Isabella Boward 11 13 26 22:57.0 1:07:39.7 1:52.5
4 377  Dhriti Dumpala 9 16 42 23:25.5 1:31:05.2 2:21.0
5 393 Gisselle Ortega 12 26 68 23:58.6 1:55:03.8 2:54.0
6 385  Emily Hines 12 (36) 24:21.7 2:19:25.6 3:17.2
7 387  Claire Kumar 11 (39) 24:33.8 2:43:59.5 3:29.3
8 378  Caroline East 9 More Than 7 24:44.8 3:08:44.3 3:40.2
9 399 Mallory Warner 10 More Than 7 25:01.8 3:33:46.1 3:57.3
10 367 Niki Amini Salehi 9 More Than 7 25:05.1 3:58:51.2 4:00.5
11 397  Audrey Shutley 9 More Than 7 25:25.2 4:24:16.5 4:20.7
12 371 Katie Bordelon 11 More Than 7 25:37.5 4:49:54.0 4:33.0
Team - Keller Timber Creek Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 85 Team Score (times): 1:56:41.6 Ave Time:23:20.3
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 467  Kadence Wilson 10 6 6 22:22.0 22:22.0 1:17.4
2 455  Marissa Crouch 9 15 21 23:15.6 45:37.6 2:11.1
3 458 Brynlee Farris 10 17 38 23:28.0 1:09:05.7 2:23.5
4 468  Madelyn Wood 10 18 56 23:31.9 1:32:37.6 2:27.3
5 462 Madeleine Potter 11 29 85 24:04.0 1:56:41.6 2:59.5
Team - Dallas Highland Park Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 137 Team Score (times): 1:59:58.0 Ave Time:23:59.6
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 144  Elizabeth Chong 11 22 22 23:39.3 23:39.3 2:34.8
2 171 Emery Paulsen 11 24 46 23:51.2 47:30.5 2:46.7
3 165  Jenna McCombs 11 28 74 24:03.8 1:11:34.3 2:59.2
4 168  Anna Odom 10 31 105 24:11.4 1:35:45.8 3:06.9
5 179  Kathryn Swaldi 10 32 137 24:12.2 1:59:58.0 3:07.6
6 163  Avilevy 11 (38) 24:25.2 2:24:23.3 3:20.7
7 152  Grace Golden 12 (46) 25:46.7 2:50:10.0 4:42.2



Team - Plano East Finish Position - 6

Team Score (places): 181 Team Score (times): 2:03:24.7 Ave Time:24:40.9
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 578  Courtney Shults 12 21 21 23:38.7 23:38.7 2:34.2
2 572 Sophia Nguyen 10 27 48 24:00.3 47:39.0 2:55.7
3 575  Emma Sahni 9 41 89 24:50.4 1:12:29.5 3:45.9
4 569  Charlotte Morel 11 43 132 24:58.2 1:37:27.7 3:53.7
5 563  Aliyah Farooqui 10 49 181 25:56.9 2:03:24.7 4:52.4
6 565  Ariana Frias 10 (62) 27:58.4 2:31:231 6:53.9
7 562  Isabella Downing 9 (67) 30:47.9 3:02:11.1 9:43.3
8 579  Melanie Soto 9 More Than 7 42:26.8 3:44:37.9 21:22.3
Team - Rockwall Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 211 Team Score (times): 2:05:31.0 Ave Time:25:06.2
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 655  Maggie Pepe 11 25 25 23:52.0 23:52.0 2:47.5
2 657  Maria Romero 10 40 65 24:48.2 48:40.2 3:43.6
3 656 Ava Potter 11 44 109 25:00.2 1:13:40.4 3:55.6
4 648  Sarah Collins 9 45 154 25:01.1 1:38:41.6 3:56.6
5 650  Krystine Jamias 9 57 211 26:49.4 2:05:31.0 5:44.9
6 653  Lia Moreno 9 (58) 26:56.1 2:32:27.2 5:51.6
7 658 Emma Speight 11 (63) 28:03.0 3:00:30.2 6:58.5
Team - Coppell Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 217 Team Score (times): 2:06:59.5 Ave Time:25:23.9
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 109  Shrriya Bedse 9 30 30 24:06.3 24:06.3 3:01.8
2 107  Vanini Agarwal 10 37 67 24:25.1 48:31.5 3:20.6
3 121 Lauren Tang 11 47 114 25:48.0 1:14:19.5 4:43.4
4 117  Sofia Rincon 11 50 164 26:03.7 1:40:23.2 4:59.2
5 122  Margaret Tse 9 53 217 26:36.2 2:06:59.5 5:31.7
6 110  Joanna Benjamin 11 (56) 26:47.4 2:33:47.0 5:42.9
Team - Rockwall Heath Finish Position -9
Team Score (places): 225 Team Score (times): 2:07:59.3 Ave Time:25:35.8
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 673  Savannah Sarago 12 33 33 24:14.9 24:14.9 3:10.4

2 666 Lauren Brown 11 35 68 24:20.7 48:35.7 3:16.2



3 675  Anna Yang 11
4 668  Karly Cortes 11
5 672  Meadow Phillips 9
Team - Richardson Pearce
Team Score (places): 265

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 635  Tinsley Navin 9
2 644  Teagan Wilkens 9
3 613 Ella Butler 10
4 620  Addison Dispain 9
5 626  Addison Giriffin 10
6 621 Emerson Dykstra 9

Team - Frisco Independence
Team Score (places): 332

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 294  Maya Krishnan 10
2 299 Richa Shaw 9
3 295  Bansari Patel 11
4 289  Nataly Garcia 11
5 293  Anvi Kalkunte 9

Team - Argyle
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 24 Grace Defilippo 9
2 35 Esther Ola 12
3 26 Assia El Attar 9
4 27 Sirine El Attar 11

Team - College Station A&M Cons
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 92 Abigail Abrego 9
2 105  Sophia Staples 9
3 102  Sabrina Schmidt 10
4 99 Autumn Oder 10

42
54
61

Team Score (times): 2:12:22.1

O'All Place
48
51
52
55
59
(60)

Team Score (times): 2:30:54.7

O'All Place
64
65
66
68
69

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

110 24:52.6 1:13:28.3 3:48.1
164 26:37.1 1:40:05.5 5:32.6
225 27:53.7 2:07:59.3 6:49.1

Finish Position - 10
Ave Time:26:28.4

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
48 25:49.3 25:49.3 4:44.8
99 26:13.8 52:03.2 5:09.3
151 26:23.4 1:18:26.6 5:18.8
206 26:41.2 1:45:07.9 5:36.7
265 27:14.2 2:12:22.1 6:09.7
27:48.7 2:40:10.9 6:44.2

Finish Position - 11
Ave Time:30:10.9

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
64 28:36.2 28:36.2 7:31.6
129 29:00.2 57:36.4 7:55.6
195 30:35.2 1:28:11.7 9:30.7
263 31:03.6 1:59:15.3 9:59.0
332 31:394 2:30:54.7 10:34.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
25:04.0 25:04.0 3:59.4
28:22.6 53:26.6 7:18.1
28:23.0 1:21:49.7 7:18.5
29:36.1 1:51:25.9 8:31.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
23:13.2 23:13.2 2:08.6
24:33.0 47:46.2 3:28.5
24:57.8 1:12:44 1 3:53.3
25:45.4 1:38:29.5 4:40.8



Team - Denton

Team Score (places): Inc.

224  Charlotte Landry

Team - Frisco Reedy

Team Score (places): Inc.

353 Isabella Chanda
Team - Prosper

Team Score (places): Inc.

601 Keeghan Dreyer

606  Ashlynn Jenkins
Team - Dallas Hillcrest

Team Score (places): Inc.

Team - Frisco Lone Star

Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name
1 228  Sammi Reinke
2
3 226  Piper Petros
4 217  Alia Alonso
Pos Bib No Name
1 360 Ellie Richards
2 364  Diya Vemuri
3 361 Carmen Ricks
4
Pos Bib No Name
1 612  Lily Varilek
2
3 602 ltzel Garcia
4
Pos Bib No Name
1 183 Natalia Flores
2 188 Lila Simpson
3 190  Jaylene Urbina
Pos Bib No Name
1 336  Olivia Evert
2 340 Riley Horn
3

344  Miranda Opiyo

Year

10
12
12

Year

11
11

Year

10
11

Year
11
11
10

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
21:43.9 21:43.9 0:39.3
22:03.1 43:47.0 0:58.5
22:57.8 1:06:44.8 1:53.3
27:46.8 1:34:31.7 6:42.3
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
24:10.0 24:10.0 3:05.5
25:51.3 50:01.4 4:46.8
25:59.8 1:16:01.2 4:55.2
32:39.9 1:48:41 .1 11:35.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
23:31.4 23:31.4 2:26.9
26:18.3 49:49.8 5:13.8
27:34.0 1:17:23.8 6:29.4
31:59.6 1:49:23.4 10:55.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
28:22.5 28:22.5 7:18.0
32:18.8 1:00:41.4 11:14.3
40:15.5 1:40:56.9 19:11.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
28:02.6 28:02.6 6:58.1
28:02.8 56:05.4 6:58.2
29:12.3 1:25:17.8 8:07.8



Team - Wylie High School
Team Score (places): Inc.

752  Bethelhem Fasika
Team - Frisco Heritage
Team Score (places): Inc.

Team - Frisco Liberty
Team Score (places): Inc.

329 Kendall Soileau

Team - Melissa
Team Score (places): Inc.

543 Bhavishya Devireddy

Team - Carrollton Ranchview

Team Score (places): Inc.

77 Symone Johnson-Olatunji
Team - Frisco Emerson
Team Score (places): Inc.

Team - Plano West
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name
1 754 Ella Fetsch
2 762 Anna Rosol
3
Pos Bib No Name
1 274  Lexi Boyack
2 282 Bailee Winkles
Pos Bib No Name
1
2 330 Fiona Spector
Pos Bib No Name
1 548  Paige Jessen
2
Pos Bib No Name
1
Pos Bib No Name
1 271 Avya Sinha
Pos Bib No Name

592  Sampada Bapat

Year
10

Year
11
10

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

QO'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Q'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Q'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
25:48.0 25:48.0 4:43.4
30:05.0 55:53.1 9:00.5
30:28.1 1:26:21.2 9:23.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
28:27.3 28:27.3 7:22.8
31:12.7 59:40.1 10:08.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
23:04.5 23:04.5 2:00.0
26:44.1 49:48.7 5:39.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
23:14.2 23:14.2 2:09.7
31:27.4 54:41.7 10:22.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
30:59.4 30:59.4 9:54.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
28:15.7 28:15.7 7:11.1
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
29:25.1 29:25.1 8:20.5



Top

O'All Place Score Bib No Name
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Less
18
(19)
20
21
22
(23)
24

715
721
228
725
383
224
719
467
717
494
398
492
723
478
372
226
329
501
92
548
455
377
458
612
468
729
505
578
144
474
171

Zoey Hodgson
Daisy Penman
Sammi Reinke
Harper Singer
Ava Garcia
Charlotte Landry
Kynzlee Masterson
Kadence Wilson
Penelope Janik
Michaela Martin
Elle Straits
Chloe Long
Neymi Rabago
Camryn Barney
Isabella Boward
Piper Petros
Kendall Soileau
Lily Sanders
Abigail Abrego
Paige Jessen
Marissa Crouch
Dhriti Dumpala
Brynlee Farris
Lily Varilek
Madelyn Wood
Rosana Watanabe
Paige Spencer
Courtney Shults
Elizabeth Chong
Mckenzie Archibeck
Emery Paulsen

Overall Finish List - Girls

Elite JV Girls 5K
Team
The Woodlands
The Woodlands
Denton
The Woodlands
Frisco Wakeland
Denton
The Woodlands
Keller Timber Creek
The Woodlands
Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Wakeland
Lucas Lovejoy
The Woodlands
Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Wakeland
Denton
Frisco Liberty
Lucas Lovejoy
College Station A&M Cons
Melissa
Keller Timber Creek
Frisco Wakeland
Keller Timber Creek
Prosper
Keller Timber Creek
The Woodlands
Lucas Lovejoy
Plano East
Dallas Highland Park
Lucas Lovejoy
Dallas Highland Park

iMm
6:19.1
6:25.7
6:23.8
6:25.4
6:24 .1
6:32.6
6:25.6
6:29.6
6:36.0
6:49.2
6:46.8
6:59.8
6:50.7
6:59.8
6:38.3
7:02.8
7:00.0
6:26.8
7:05.5
6:47.5
6:25.1
6:58.5
6:36.6
7:16.3
6:50.0
7:05.1
6:52.1
7:13.7
7:24 1
7:18.4
7:23.2

2M
13:36.2
13:48.5
13:49.6
13:53.0
13:59.6
14:17.0
13:53.3
14:08.7
14:17.9
14:42.3
14:41.8
14:57.6
14:53.8
14:58.2
14:39.7
14:49.8
14:54.8
14:43.2
15:06.1
15:10.7
14:49.3
15:10.6
14:50.3
15:20.8
14:57.6
15:09.4
15:07.8
15:17.1
15:35.8
15:24.4
15:39.3

5K
21:04.5
21:19.4
21:43.9
21:49.7
21:54.2
22:03.1
22:07.5
22:22.0
22:27.7
22:38.8
22:48.3
22:50.4
22:54.3
22:55.3
22:57.0
22:57.8
23:04.5
23:06.8
23:13.2
23:14.2
23:15.6
23:25.5
23:28.0
23:31.4
23:31.9
23:32.4
23:34.0
23:38.7
23:39.3
23:50.0
23:51.2

Time Pace Year _
21:04.5 6:47/M 9
21:19.4 6:52/M 8
21:43.9 7:00/M 9
21:49.7 7:02/M 9
21:54.2 7:03/M 12
22:03.1 7:06/M 10
22:07.5 7:07M 9
22:22.0 7:12M 10
22:27.7 7:14M 10
22:38.8 717/ 11
22:48.3 7:20/M 9
22:50.4 7:21/M 12
22:54.3 7:22/M 9
22:55.3 7:23/M 9
22:57.0 7:23/'M 11
22:57.8 7:23/M 12
23:04.5 7:26/M 9
23:06.8 7:26/M 11
23:13.2 7:28/M 9
23:14.2 729/M 11
23:15.6 7:29/M 9
23:25.5 7:32/M 9
23:28.0 7:33/YM 10
23:31.4 7:34/M 9
23:31.9 7:34/M 10
23:32.4 7:35/M 9
23:34.0 7:35/M 11
23:38.7 7:37/M 12
23:39.3 7:37/M 11
23:50.0 7:40/M 9
23512 741/M 11



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

25
More
26
27
28
29
30
Less
31
32
33
(34)
35
(36)
37
(38)
Less
(39)
More
More
40
More
41
42
More
Less
43
44
45
More
Less
More
More
More
More

655
728
393
572
165
462
109
360
168
179
673
482
666
385
107
163
105
387
378
709
657
724
575
675
496
102
569
656
648
399
24
367
495
509
490

Maggie Pepe
Sophia Verfuth
Gisselle Ortega
Sophia Nguyen
Jenna McCombs
Madeleine Potter
Shrriya Bedse
Ellie Richards
Anna Odom
Kathryn Swaldi
Savannah Sarago
Amelie Casier
Lauren Brown
Emily Hines
Vanini Agarwal
Avi Levy

Sophia Staples
Claire Kumar
Caroline East
Ines Alvarez
Maria Romero
Madeline Reardon
Emma Sahni
Anna Yang
Berkeley Mosel
Sabrina Schmidt
Charlotte Morel
Ava Potter
Sarah Collins
Mallory Warner
Grace Defilippo
Niki Amini Salehi

Margaret Meehlhause

Rosslyn Vaughan
Payton Jurist

Rockwall

The Woodlands
Frisco Wakeland
Plano East

Dallas Highland Park
Keller Timber Creek
Coppell

Frisco Reedy

Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Highland Park
Rockwall Heath
Lucas Lovejoy
Rockwall Heath
Frisco Wakeland
Coppell

Dallas Highland Park
College Station A&M Cons
Frisco Wakeland
Frisco Wakeland
The Woodlands
Rockwall

The Woodlands
Plano East

Rockwall Heath
Lucas Lovejoy
College Station A&M Cons
Plano East

Rockwall

Rockwall

Frisco Wakeland
Argyle

Frisco Wakeland
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy

7171
6:54.5
7:01.2
7:22.5
6:52.7
6:37.9
6:49.2
7:07.9
7:07.4
7:07.4
7:04.2
7:04.1
7:33.1
7:07.2
6:59.6
7:16.9
7:31.4
7:33.4
7:30.2
6:59.3
7:13.3
7:03.6
7:23.3
7:33.5
6:51.0
7:32.2
7:14.1
7:13.2
7:34.6
7:33.2
7:16.0
7:16.8
7:17.9
717.7
7:19.5

15:21.7
15:11.5
15:42.4
15:40.1
15:15.8
15:02.3
15:24.5
15:31.0
15:29.9
15:27.5
15:31.6
15:31.2
15:56.9
15:34.4
15:29.1
15:45.1
15:46.6
15:55.4
15:55.1
15:48.0
15:55.2
15:40.4
15:54.6
16:13.9
15:39.8
16:04.6
15:30.8
15:53.1
16:06.9
16:08.0
16:00.1
15:38.8
16:04.6
16:15.0
16:05.0

23:52.0
23:57.1
23:58.6
24:00.3
24:03.8
24:04.0
24:06.3
24:10.0
24:11.4
24:12.2
24:14.9
24:18.7
24:20.7
24:21.7
24:25.1
24:25.2
24:33.0
24:33.8
24:44.8
24:46.3
24:48.2
24:49.7
24:50.4
24:52.6
24:54.6
24:57.8
24:58.2
25:00.2
25:01.1
25:01.8
25:04.0
25:05.1
25:09.5
25:17.8
25:24.2

23:52.0
23:57.1
23:58.6
24:00.3
24:03.8
24:04.0
24:06.3
24:10.0
24:11.4
24:12.2
24:14.9
24:18.7
24:20.7
24:21.7
24:25.1
24:25.2
24:33.0
24:33.8
24:44.8
24:46.3
24:48.2
24:49.7
24:50.4
24:52.6
24:54.6
24:57.8
24:58.2
25:00.2
25:01.1
25:01.8
25:04.0
25:05.1
25:09.5
25:17.8
25:24.2

7:41/M
7:43/M
7:43/M
7:44/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:46/M
7:47/M
7:47/M
7:47M
7:48/M
7:50M
7:50/M
7:50M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:54/M
7:54/M
7:58/M
7:58/M
7:59/M
7:59/M
8:00/M
8:00/M
8:01/M
8:02/M
8:02/M
8:03/M
8:03/M
8:03/M
8:04/M
8:04/M
8:06/M
8:09/M
8:11/M

11
10
12
10
11
11

10
10
12

11
12
10
11

11

10
10
10

11
12
10
11
11

10

12
10



67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

More
More
Less
(46)
47
Less
48
Less
49
Less
50
51
Less
52
53
54
55
More
Less
More
(56)
57
(58)
59
Less
Less
(60)
More
More
61
(62)
Less
Less
(63)

397
371
99
152
121
754
635
364
563
361
117
644
601
613
122
668
620
485
330
713
110
650
653
626
602
217
621
504
491
672
565
336
340
658

Audrey Shutley
Katie Bordelon
Autumn Oder
Grace Golden
Lauren Tang
Ella Fetsch
Tinsley Navin
Diya Vemuri
Aliyah Farooqui
Carmen Ricks
Sofia Rincon
Teagan Wilkens
Keeghan Dreyer
Ella Butler
Margaret Tse
Karly Cortes
Addison Dispain
Lily George
Fiona Spector
Lucy Harel
Joanna Benjamin
Krystine Jamias
Lia Moreno
Addison Giriffin
ltzel Garcia

Alia Alonso
Emerson Dykstra
Ella Snyder
Lucy Kraus
Meadow Phillips
Ariana Frias
Olivia Evert
Riley Horn
Emma Speight

O'All Place Score Bib No Name

Frisco Wakeland
Frisco Wakeland

College Station A&M Cons
Dallas Highland Park

Coppell

Wylie High School
Richardson Pearce
Frisco Reedy
Plano East

Frisco Reedy
Coppell
Richardson Pearce
Prosper
Richardson Pearce
Coppell

Rockwall Heath
Richardson Pearce
Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Liberty

The Woodlands
Coppell

Rockwall

Rockwall
Richardson Pearce
Prosper

Denton
Richardson Pearce
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Rockwall Heath
Plano East

Frisco Lone Star
Frisco Lone Star
Rockwall

Team

7:34.0
7:06.6
7:36.2
7:30.1
7:34.4
7:37.6
7:22.0
7:45.6
7:44 1
7:13.8
7:30.6
7:40.0
7:51.6
7511
7:43.3
7:14.2
7:46.4
7:20.4
7147
7:15.1
7:43.2
7:39.0
7:49.1
7:40.0
7:25.8
7:36.3
8:18.1
8:09.3
8:09.7
8:05.2
7:45.3
8:00.7
7:19.2
8:10.5
iMm

16:22.4
16:22.1
16:29.2
16:24.4
16:24.5
16:35.5
16:20.7
16:38.8
16:26.3
16:45.8
16:36.8
16:41.3
16:52.5
17:01.7
16:48.2
16:42.7
17:01.8
16:43.7
16:53.3
16:44.6
16:54.3
17:112.4
17:12.6
16:51.9
17:28.2
17:32.6
17:53.1
17:48.2
17:48.1
18:13.4
18:12.5
18:08.7
17:52.3
17:56.1
2M

25:25.2
25:37.5
25:45.4
25:46.7
25:48.0
25:48.0
25:49.3
25:51.3
25:56.9
25:59.8
26:03.7
26:13.8
26:18.3
26:23.4
26:36.2
26:37.1
26:41.2
26:42.5
26:44 .1
26:46.3
26:47.4
26:49.4
26:56.1
27:14.2
27:34.0
27:46.8
27:48.7
27:49.1
27:49.3
27:53.7
27:58.4
28:02.6
28:02.8
28:03.0
5K

25:25.2
25:37.5
25:45.4
25:46.7
25:48.0
25:48.0
25:49.3
25:51.3
25:56.9
25:59.8
26:03.7
26:13.8
26:18.3
26:23.4
26:36.2
26:37.1
26:41.2
26:42.5
26:44 .1
26:46.3
26:47.4
26:49.4
26:56.1
27:14.2
27:34.0
27:46.8
27:48.7
27:49.1
27:49.3
27:53.7
27:58.4
28:02.6
28:02.8
28:03.0
Time

8:11/M
8:15/M
8:17/M
8:18/M
8:18/M
8:18/M
8:19/M
8:19/M
8:21/M
8:22/M
8:23/M
8:27/M
8:28/M
8:30/M
8:34/M
8:34/M
8:35/M
8:36/M
8:36/M
8:37/M
8:37/M
8:38/M
8:40/M
8:46/M
8:52/M
8:57/M
8:57/M
8:57/M
8:57/M
8:59/M
9:00/M
9:02/M
9:02/M
9:02/M
Pace

9
11
10
12
11
10
9
10
10
9
11
9
11
10
9
11
9
10
10
10
11
9
9
10
11
12
9
11
10
9
10
11
11
11

Year _




101

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Less
Less
Less
Less
Less
64
65
Less
Less
Less
Less
Less
66
(67)
Less
68
Less
Less
69
Less
Less
Less
Less
More

271
183
35
26
274
294
299
344
592
27
762
752
295
562
77
289
282
543
293
606
188
353
190
579

Avya Sinha
Natalia Flores
Esther Ola

Assia El Attar
Lexi Boyack
Maya Krishnan
Richa Shaw
Miranda Opiyo
Sampada Bapat
Sirine El Attar
Anna Rosol
Bethelhem Fasika
Bansari Patel
Isabella Downing
Symone Johnson-Olatuniji
Nataly Garcia
Bailee Winkles
Bhavishya Devireddy
Anvi Kalkunte
Ashlynn Jenkins
Lila Simpson
Isabella Chanda
Jaylene Urbina
Melanie Soto

Frisco Emerson
Dallas Hillcrest
Argyle

Argyle

Frisco Heritage
Frisco Independence
Frisco Independence
Frisco Lone Star
Plano West

Argyle

Wylie High School
Wylie High School
Frisco Independence
Plano East
Carrollton Ranchview
Frisco Independence
Frisco Heritage
Melissa

Frisco Independence
Prosper

Dallas Hillcrest
Frisco Reedy

Dallas Hillcrest
Plano East

7:44.9
7:40.0
8:26.7
7:47.6
8:15.6
7:46.4
7:58.6
7:23.5
8:09.7
8:41.2
8:48.4
8:48.5
7:58.3
8:30.1
7:53.0
8:15.8
9:04 1
9:28.4
9:11.7
9:39.6
8:47.8
9:04.0
10:57.0
11:33.8

18:05.4
17:50.5
18:25.4
17:51.7
18:10.4
18:33.8
18:33.4
18:23.0
18:37.4
19:12.9
19:01.6
19:14.8
19:21.5
20:01.6
18:46.1
19:20.9
20:01.8
20:40.9
20:35.9
20:28.5
20:07.5
20:49.7
25:17.5
25:58.8

28:15.7
28:22.5
28:22.6
28:23.0
28:27.3
28:36.2
29:00.2
29:12.3
29:25.1
29:36.1
30:05.0
30:28.1
30:35.2
30:47.9
30:59.4
31:03.6
31:12.7
31:27.4
31:39.4
31:59.6
32:18.8
32:39.9
40:15.5
42:26.8

28:15.7
28:22.5
28:22.6
28:23.0
28:27.3
28:36.2
29:00.2
29:12.3
29:25.1
29:36.1
30:05.0
30:28.1
30:35.2
30:47.9
30:59.4
31:03.6
31:12.7
31:27.4
31:39.4
31:59.6
32:18.8
32:39.9
40:15.5
42:26.8

9:06/M
9:08/M
9:08/M
9:08/M
9:10/M
9:12/M
9:20/M
9:24/M
9:28/M
9:32/M
9:41/M
9:48/M
9:51/M
9:55/M
9:58/M
10:00/M
10:03/M
10:08/M
10:11/M
10:18/M
10:24/M
10:31/M
12:58/M
13:40/M

10

12

10
10
10
11
11

11

11

10

10

11



Top
Final Team Results - Girls
Elite JV Girls 5K - 5K Split
Finish Position - 1
Team Score (times): 1:48:48.9 Ave Time:21:45.7

Team - The Woodlands
Team Score (places): 18

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 715  Zoey Hodgson 9 1 1 21:04.5 21:04.5 0:00.0
2 721 Daisy Penman 8 2 3 21:19.4 42:23.9 0:14.8
3 725 Harper Singer 9 3 6 21:49.7 1:04:13.6 0:45.1
4 719 Kynzlee Masterson 9 5 11 22:07.5 1:26:21.1 1:02.9
5 717 Penelope Janik 10 7 18 22:27.7 1:48:48.9 1:23.2
6 723  Neymi Rabago 9 (11) 22:54.3 2:11:43.2 1:49.8
7 729  Rosana Watanabe 9 (19) 23:32.4 2:35:15.7 2:27.9
8 728  Sophia Verfuth 10 More Than 7 23:57 1 2:59:12.9 2:52.6
9 709 Ines Alvarez 10 More Than 7 24:46.3 3:23:59.3 3:41.8
10 724 Madeline Reardon 10 More Than 7 24:49.7 3:48:49.0 3:45.2
11 713 Lucy Harel 10 More Than 7 26:46.3 4:15:35.4 5:41.8

Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 64 Team Score (times): 1:55:05.4 Ave Time:23:01.1

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 494  Michaela Martin 11 8 8 22:38.8 22:38.8 1:34.2
2 492  Chloe Long 12 10 18 22:50.4 45:29.2 1:45.9
3 478 Camryn Barney 9 12 30 22:55.3 1:08:24.5 1:50.8
4 501 Lily Sanders 11 14 44 23:06.8 1:31:31.4 2:02.3
5 505 Paige Spencer 11 20 64 23:34.0 1:55:05.4 2:29.5
6 474  Mckenzie Archibeck 9 (23) 23:50.0 2:18:55.4 2:45.4
7 482  Amelie Casier 9 (34) 24:18.7 2:43:14.2 3:14.1
8 496 Berkeley Mosel 12 More Than 7 24:54.6 3:08:08.8 3:50.1
9 495  Margaret Meehlhause 12 More Than 7 25:09.5 3:33:18.3 4:04.9
10 509 Rosslyn Vaughan 10 More Than 7 25:17.8 3:58:36.2 4:13.3
11 490 Payton Jurist 9 More Than 7 25:24.2 4:24:00.4 4:19.6
12 485  Lily George 10 More Than 7 26:42.5 4:50:42.9 5:37.9
13 504 Ella Snyder 11 More Than 7 27:491 5:18:32.1 6:44.6
14 491 Lucy Kraus 10 More Than 7 27:49.3 5:46:21.4 6:44.8



Team - Frisco Wakeland Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 68 Team Score (times): 1:55:03.8 Ave Time:23:00.7
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 383  Ava Garcia 12 4 4 21:54.2 21:54.2 0:49.7
2 398 Elle Straits 9 9 13 22:48.3 44:42.6 1:43.8
3 372 Isabella Boward 11 13 26 22:57.0 1:07:39.7 1:52.5
4 377  Dhriti Dumpala 9 16 42 23:25.5 1:31:05.2 2:21.0
5 393 Gisselle Ortega 12 26 68 23:58.6 1:55:03.8 2:54.0
6 385  Emily Hines 12 (36) 24:21.7 2:19:25.6 3:17.2
7 387  Claire Kumar 11 (39) 24:33.8 2:43:59.5 3:29.3
8 378  Caroline East 9 More Than 7 24:44.8 3:08:44.3 3:40.2
9 399 Mallory Warner 10 More Than 7 25:01.8 3:33:46.1 3:57.3
10 367 Niki Amini Salehi 9 More Than 7 25:05.1 3:58:51.2 4:00.5
11 397  Audrey Shutley 9 More Than 7 25:25.2 4:24:16.5 4:20.7
12 371 Katie Bordelon 11 More Than 7 25:37.5 4:49:54.0 4:33.0
Team - Keller Timber Creek Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 85 Team Score (times): 1:56:41.6 Ave Time:23:20.3
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 467  Kadence Wilson 10 6 6 22:22.0 22:22.0 1:17.4
2 455  Marissa Crouch 9 15 21 23:15.6 45:37.6 2:11.1
3 458 Brynlee Farris 10 17 38 23:28.0 1:09:05.7 2:23.5
4 468  Madelyn Wood 10 18 56 23:31.9 1:32:37.6 2:27.3
5 462 Madeleine Potter 11 29 85 24:04.0 1:56:41.6 2:59.5
Team - Dallas Highland Park Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 137 Team Score (times): 1:59:58.0 Ave Time:23:59.6
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 144  Elizabeth Chong 11 22 22 23:39.3 23:39.3 2:34.8
2 171 Emery Paulsen 11 24 46 23:51.2 47:30.5 2:46.7
3 165  Jenna McCombs 11 28 74 24:03.8 1:11:34.3 2:59.2
4 168  Anna Odom 10 31 105 24:11.4 1:35:45.8 3:06.9
5 179  Kathryn Swaldi 10 32 137 24:12.2 1:59:58.0 3:07.6
6 163  Avilevy 11 (38) 24:25.2 2:24:23.3 3:20.7
7 152  Grace Golden 12 (46) 25:46.7 2:50:10.0 4:42.2



Team - Plano East Finish Position - 6

Team Score (places): 181 Team Score (times): 2:03:24.7 Ave Time:24:40.9
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 578  Courtney Shults 12 21 21 23:38.7 23:38.7 2:34.2
2 572 Sophia Nguyen 10 27 48 24:00.3 47:39.0 2:55.7
3 575  Emma Sahni 9 41 89 24:50.4 1:12:29.5 3:45.9
4 569  Charlotte Morel 11 43 132 24:58.2 1:37:27.7 3:53.7
5 563  Aliyah Farooqui 10 49 181 25:56.9 2:03:24.7 4:52.4
6 565  Ariana Frias 10 (62) 27:58.4 2:31:231 6:53.9
7 562  Isabella Downing 9 (67) 30:47.9 3:02:11.1 9:43.3
8 579  Melanie Soto 9 More Than 7 42:26.8 3:44:37.9 21:22.3
Team - Rockwall Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 211 Team Score (times): 2:05:31.0 Ave Time:25:06.2
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 655  Maggie Pepe 11 25 25 23:52.0 23:52.0 2:47.5
2 657  Maria Romero 10 40 65 24:48.2 48:40.2 3:43.6
3 656 Ava Potter 11 44 109 25:00.2 1:13:40.4 3:55.6
4 648  Sarah Collins 9 45 154 25:01.1 1:38:41.6 3:56.6
5 650  Krystine Jamias 9 57 211 26:49.4 2:05:31.0 5:44.9
6 653  Lia Moreno 9 (58) 26:56.1 2:32:27.2 5:51.6
7 658 Emma Speight 11 (63) 28:03.0 3:00:30.2 6:58.5
Team - Coppell Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 217 Team Score (times): 2:06:59.5 Ave Time:25:23.9
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 109  Shrriya Bedse 9 30 30 24:06.3 24:06.3 3:01.8
2 107  Vanini Agarwal 10 37 67 24:25.1 48:31.5 3:20.6
3 121 Lauren Tang 11 47 114 25:48.0 1:14:19.5 4:43.4
4 117  Sofia Rincon 11 50 164 26:03.7 1:40:23.2 4:59.2
5 122  Margaret Tse 9 53 217 26:36.2 2:06:59.5 5:31.7
6 110  Joanna Benjamin 11 (56) 26:47.4 2:33:47.0 5:42.9
Team - Rockwall Heath Finish Position -9
Team Score (places): 225 Team Score (times): 2:07:59.3 Ave Time:25:35.8
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 673  Savannah Sarago 12 33 33 24:14.9 24:14.9 3:10.4

2 666 Lauren Brown 11 35 68 24:20.7 48:35.7 3:16.2



3 675  Anna Yang 11
4 668  Karly Cortes 11
5 672  Meadow Phillips 9
Team - Richardson Pearce
Team Score (places): 265

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 635  Tinsley Navin 9
2 644  Teagan Wilkens 9
3 613 Ella Butler 10
4 620  Addison Dispain 9
5 626  Addison Giriffin 10
6 621 Emerson Dykstra 9

Team - Frisco Independence
Team Score (places): 332

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 294  Maya Krishnan 10
2 299 Richa Shaw 9
3 295  Bansari Patel 11
4 289  Nataly Garcia 11
5 293  Anvi Kalkunte 9

Team - Argyle
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 24 Grace Defilippo 9
2 35 Esther Ola 12
3 26 Assia El Attar 9
4 27 Sirine El Attar 11

Team - College Station A&M Cons
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 92 Abigail Abrego 9
2 105  Sophia Staples 9
3 102  Sabrina Schmidt 10
4 99 Autumn Oder 10

42
54
61

Team Score (times): 2:12:22.1

O'All Place
48
51
52
55
59
(60)

Team Score (times): 2:30:54.7

O'All Place
64
65
66
68
69

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

110 24:52.6 1:13:28.3 3:48.1
164 26:37.1 1:40:05.5 5:32.6
225 27:53.7 2:07:59.3 6:49.1

Finish Position - 10
Ave Time:26:28.4

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
48 25:49.3 25:49.3 4:44.8
99 26:13.8 52:03.2 5:09.3
151 26:23.4 1:18:26.6 5:18.8
206 26:41.2 1:45:07.9 5:36.7
265 27:14.2 2:12:22.1 6:09.7
27:48.7 2:40:10.9 6:44.2

Finish Position - 11
Ave Time:30:10.9

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
64 28:36.2 28:36.2 7:31.6
129 29:00.2 57:36.4 7:55.6
195 30:35.2 1:28:11.7 9:30.7
263 31:03.6 1:59:15.3 9:59.0
332 31:394 2:30:54.7 10:34.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
25:04.0 25:04.0 3:59.4
28:22.6 53:26.6 7:18.1
28:23.0 1:21:49.7 7:18.5
29:36.1 1:51:25.9 8:31.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
23:13.2 23:13.2 2:08.6
24:33.0 47:46.2 3:28.5
24:57.8 1:12:44 1 3:53.3
25:45.4 1:38:29.5 4:40.8



Team - Denton

Team Score (places): Inc.

224  Charlotte Landry

Team - Frisco Reedy

Team Score (places): Inc.

353 Isabella Chanda
Team - Prosper

Team Score (places): Inc.

601 Keeghan Dreyer

606  Ashlynn Jenkins
Team - Dallas Hillcrest

Team Score (places): Inc.

Team - Frisco Lone Star

Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name
1 228  Sammi Reinke
2
3 226  Piper Petros
4 217  Alia Alonso
Pos Bib No Name
1 360 Ellie Richards
2 364  Diya Vemuri
3 361 Carmen Ricks
4
Pos Bib No Name
1 612  Lily Varilek
2
3 602 ltzel Garcia
4
Pos Bib No Name
1 183 Natalia Flores
2 188 Lila Simpson
3 190  Jaylene Urbina
Pos Bib No Name
1 336  Olivia Evert
2 340 Riley Horn
3

344  Miranda Opiyo

Year

10
12
12

Year

11
11

Year

10
11

Year
11
11
10

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
21:43.9 21:43.9 0:39.3
22:03.1 43:47.0 0:58.5
22:57.8 1:06:44.8 1:53.3
27:46.8 1:34:31.7 6:42.3
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
24:10.0 24:10.0 3:05.5
25:51.3 50:01.4 4:46.8
25:59.8 1:16:01.2 4:55.2
32:39.9 1:48:41 .1 11:35.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
23:31.4 23:31.4 2:26.9
26:18.3 49:49.8 5:13.8
27:34.0 1:17:23.8 6:29.4
31:59.6 1:49:23.4 10:55.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
28:22.5 28:22.5 7:18.0
32:18.8 1:00:41.4 11:14.3
40:15.5 1:40:56.9 19:11.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
28:02.6 28:02.6 6:58.1
28:02.8 56:05.4 6:58.2
29:12.3 1:25:17.8 8:07.8



Team - Wylie High School
Team Score (places): Inc.

752  Bethelhem Fasika
Team - Frisco Heritage
Team Score (places): Inc.

Team - Frisco Liberty
Team Score (places): Inc.

329 Kendall Soileau

Team - Melissa
Team Score (places): Inc.

543 Bhavishya Devireddy

Team - Carrollton Ranchview

Team Score (places): Inc.

77 Symone Johnson-Olatunji
Team - Frisco Emerson
Team Score (places): Inc.

Team - Plano West
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name
1 754 Ella Fetsch
2 762 Anna Rosol
3
Pos Bib No Name
1 274  Lexi Boyack
2 282 Bailee Winkles
Pos Bib No Name
1
2 330 Fiona Spector
Pos Bib No Name
1 548  Paige Jessen
2
Pos Bib No Name
1
Pos Bib No Name
1 271 Avya Sinha
Pos Bib No Name

592  Sampada Bapat

Year
10

Year
11
10

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

QO'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Q'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Q'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
25:48.0 25:48.0 4:43.4
30:05.0 55:53.1 9:00.5
30:28.1 1:26:21.2 9:23.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
28:27.3 28:27.3 7:22.8
31:12.7 59:40.1 10:08.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
23:04.5 23:04.5 2:00.0
26:44.1 49:48.7 5:39.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
23:14.2 23:14.2 2:09.7
31:27.4 54:41.7 10:22.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
30:59.4 30:59.4 9:54.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
28:15.7 28:15.7 7:11.1
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
29:25.1 29:25.1 8:20.5
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